

[ ] Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE **COMMISSION**

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

## STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP **OF SECURITIES**

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *				2.	2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol									5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)			
Bailey Scott A	<b>L</b>			Sy	ne	cor, I	nc. [	SY	NC	]							
(Last)	(First)	(Midd	lle)	3.	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (MM/DD/YYYY)									10% Owner			
C/O SYNAC(							12	2/1	2/20	12			X Offi below) Chief Op	cer (give title)	,	Othe	r (specify
RIVIERE DR	(Street)	)11E 3(	<i>J</i> U	4	If /	Amendm	ant I	Date	a Orio	rinal	Fi1	ed.	6 Individ	ual or Ioi	nt/Group l	Filing (Ch	vals
	(Succe)					D/YYYY)	CIII, I	Jan	e Ong	ziiiai	1.11	eu	Applicable I		iit/Oroup i	Tillig (Che	eck
BUFFALO, N	Y 14202	2															
(City)	(State)	(Zip)													Reporting Per than One Rep		n
		Tabla I	Non	Doning	.4:-	o Coour	itios	<b>A</b> 04	viii maa	ı D	an c	and of a	or Beneficiall	v Owned			
1.Title of Security		1 able 1	- 11011-	2. Trans		2A.	3. Tra		<del></del>		_		5. Amount of Sec	•		6.	7. Nature
(Instr. 3)		Ī				Deemed Execution Date, if	Code		or Disposed of (D (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			Ď) (	Owned Following (Instr. 3 and 4)			Ownership Form:	
						any				(A						or Indirect (I) (Instr.	(Instr. 4)
							Code	v	Amou			Price				4)	
Common Stock				12/12/2	012		М		25000	A		\$2.88		40000		D	
Common Stock				12/12/2	012		s		25000	D	\$5	3.9447 <sup>(1)</sup>		15000		D	
Common Stock				12/13/2	012		М		25000	) A		\$2.88		40000		D	
Common Stock				12/13/2	012		s		25000	D	\$	66.06 (3)		15000		D	
Tah	lo II - Doi	rivativa S	Socuriti	oc Ror	afi	cially ()	wno	1 ( )	2 0 1	nute	co	lle worr	ants, options	convert	ible secur	ritios)	•
1. Title of Derivate	2.	3. Trans.	3A.	4.		5. Number			e Exerc			1	d Amount of		9. Number	10.	11. Nature
Security (Instr. 3)			Deemed Execution Date, if any	Trans.		Derivative Securities Acquired (or Dispose of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)	A) E:			on Date			Underlying Security	Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	Ownership Form of Derivative Security: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr.	of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code	v	(A) (D)	ъ.	ate xerci		Expira Date	tion	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		Transaction (s) (Instr. 4)	4)	
Employee Stock Option (right to purchase)	\$2.88	12/12/2012		М		25000	0	C	2)	11/17/	2020	Common Stock	25000	\$0	201390	D	
Employee Stock Option (right to purchase)	\$2.88	12/13/2012		М		25000	)	(	2)	11/17/	2020	Common Stock	25000	\$0	176390	D	

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- (1) The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$5.80 to \$6.0405, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the ranges set forth in this footnote.
- The option was immediately exercisable on the date of grant. Shares purchased upon exercise of the option are subject to repurchase by the Issuer until vested. 25% of the shares subject to the option will vest upon completion of 12 months of service after November 1, 2010 and the remainder vest in 36 equal monthly installments thereafter, subject to the Reporting Person's continuous service through such

dates.

(3) The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$6.00 to \$6.1, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the ranges set forth in this footnote.

**Reporting Owners** 

Paparting Owner Name / Address	Relationships									
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other						
Bailey Scott A										
C/O SYNACOR, INC.										
<b>40 LA RIVIERE DRIVE, SUITE 300</b>			Chief Operating Officer							
BUFFALO, NY 14202										

## **Signatures**

/s/ William J. Stuart, attorney-in-fact 12/14/2012

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.